2022F MR E R ABERE (AP SHLL ) EEEE
¥ 7 02.10.2022-02.10.2022

Detailed evaluation

0 =332

R z=</¥+
Club: JFIRgFE AL ZE B8 /RaEB

Course: 1.95 km / 12 Controls

Category: Rank in category: MP(of 34)
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Best time in the category: 12:09

Behind: 16:16
Intermediate times
Controls Split Pos Behind Behind Total Pos Behind Behind

Time Cat. Cat. % Time Cat. Cat. %

1(112) 0:32 1 - - - 0 -
2(102) 9:50 31 8:04 456.6 9:50 31 7:56 417.5
3(103) 0:32 26 0:15 88.2 10:22 31 8:09 367.7
4(110) 5:33 24 5:10 1,347.8 15:55 29 13:42 618.1
5(109) 0:37 25 0:17 85.0 16:32 29 14:19 645.9
6 (107) 0:34 13 0:14 70.0 17:06 29 14:53 671.4
7 (104) 0:57 24 0:34 147.8 18:03 28 14:22 390.1
8 (105) 1:37 16 0:55 131.0 19:40 28 15:17 348.7
9 (106) 0:29 5 0:08 38.1 20:09 28 12:50 175.4
10 (108) 1:36 26 0:40 71.4 21:45 28 13:27 162.1
11(117) 4:23 13 2:16 107.1 26:08 26 15:32 146.5
12 (118) 1:26 30 1:00 230.8 27:34 26 16:58 160.1
Finish 0:51 32 0:33 183.3 28:25 22 16:16 133.9
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